RESULTS

USATF YOUTH CHAMPS
St. Anthony’s HS
June 11, 2022

8-under Girls

400m Dash
1500m Run
100m Dash
200m Dash

9-10 Girls
400m Dash
400m Dash
800m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash

9-10 Boys
400m Dash

11-12 Girls
800m Run

11-12 Boys
400m Dash

400m Dash
400m Dash
1500m Run
100m Dash
100m Dash
200m Dash
200m Dash

13-14 Boys
400m Dash

1500m Run
800m Run
800m Run
200m Dash
200m Dash
Long Jump
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Emily Meyer
Makayla Bickoff
Emily Meyer
Katherine Beirne

Alexandra Fiumaro
Samantha Fiumaro
Elizabeth Beirne

Alexandra Fiumaro
Samantha Fiumaro

Leo Cerone

Cleo Lipatov

Dean Moustakas
Christopher Meyer
Joseph Schifaudo
lan Mitchell
Christopher Meyer
Dean Moustakas
Dean Moustakas
Joseph Schifaudo

Tyler Balcan
Blake Weaver
Blake Weaver
Ryan Baboolal
Ben Parsons
Tyler Balcan
Ryan Baboolal

1:32.51
6:15.40
18.61
53.87

1:19.69
1:21.87
3:38.13
36.60
36.82

1:23.81

3:25.13

1:10.96
1:24.18
1:46.25
5:54.80
15.89
15.93
32.74
41.69

1:13.21
4:53.38
2:26.35
2:48.80
30.61
33.48

Long Island

Fuv'\ﬁ Runners




